Il CORRIDA MARIO PENNA

10KM MASC

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 1563 IVANILDO PEREIRA DOS ANJOS M 44 M4044 - 00:33:49
2 1771 PAULO PENINHA M 35 M3539 - MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:34:43

SEPARADOS
3 1724 GABRIEL GOMES M 28 M2529 - IM3 TREINAMENTO 00:34:55
OUTDOOR
4 1416 ANDERSON FARIA BARBOSA CARDOSO M 56 M5559 1 00:33:25
1675 LUIGI BORONI ANDRADE MOREIRA M 25 M2529 1 CLUBE DE CORRIDA 00:33:53
SEPARADO
6 1474 ARNALDO MARTINS DE ARAUJO M 29 M2529 2 00:33:59
7 1596 JOAO M 62 M6064 1 00:34:53
8 1823 FERRO FORTE - SORTEIO M 0 Mo0014 1 FERRO FORTE - 00:35:15
SORTEIO
9 1822 FERRO FORTE - SORTEIO M 0 MO0014 2 FERRO FORTE - 00:36:25
SORTEIO
10 1447 ROMILDO CALIXTO AMARO JUNIOR M 38 M3539 1 00:36:38
11 1566 JOSE GONCALVES LOPES M 51 M5054 1 00:36:51
12 1579 ANTONIO IVO MARIZ M 75 M7579 1 00:37:33
13 1497 AYLTON COELHO M 70 M7074 1 00:38:04
14 = 1723 GUILHERME OLIVEIRA SOUZA M 35 M3539 2 IM3 TREINAMENTO 00:38:18
OUTDOOR
15 1782 CASSIANO ALVES DE ARAUJO M 44 M4044 1 RUN A RACE 00:38:48
INDIVIDUAL
16 1411 VICENTE ANTONIO DOS SANTOS M 71 M7074 2 00:39:08
17 1450 ARLINDO NOEL APARECIDO ALVES M 48 M4549 1 00:41:55
18 1387 LEONARDO SANTOS BORDONI M 46 MA4549 2 00:42:01
19 1784 EVALDO I. DA COSTA M 42 M4044 2 RUN A RACE 00:42:20
INDIVIDUAL
20 1392 MANOEL PEREIRA VARGENS M 59 M5559 2 00:42:30
21 1610 BRUNO MARCELO MAIA BARBOSA M 42 M4044 3 00:42:42
VIEIRA
22 1462 JOSE RIBEIRO DO CARMO NETO M 63 M6064 2 00:43:11
23 1795 EDMILSON ANTONIO DA SILVA M 49 MA4549 3 SOUL RUNNERS 00:43:15
24 1705 LUIZ FELIPE BRAGA SILVA M 35 M3539 3 CLUBE ENDORFINA 00:43:23
25 1561 ALBERTO BOGLIOLO SIRIHAL M 49 MA4549 4 00:43:53
26 1421 RODRIGO LINCOLN PINTO BARBOSA M 38 M3539 4 00:44:59
27 1640 CASSIO COSTA DINIZ M 44 M4044 4 INSTITUTO VOCE 00:45:02
28 1520 EDSON PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 57 M5559 3 00:45:03
29 1460 VLADIMIR JOSE DE ALCANTARA M 55 M5559 4 00:45:06
30 1803 CLEITON CARVALHO GOMES M 42 M4044 5 VB RUNNING 00:45:13
31 1381 DORON GUELMAN M 68 M6569 1 00:45:24
32 1616 MARCELO MOURA DA SILVA M 51 M5054 2 00:46:10
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Il CORRIDA MARIO PENNA

WANDERLEY DOS SANTOS

ELENILTON DA COSTA LOPES

ERICSON MIRANDA BARRETO
IAN GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA CIDADE
CARLOS ALEXANDRE DA COSTA

JOSE LUIZ FURQUIM WERNECK
SANTIAGO

JONATHAN HENRIQUE BATISTA
LEONARDO AUGUSTO PLACIDO
WEVERTON WESLLEY TOMAZ

ALISSON SIMPLICIO
ALEX AURINO DA SILVA PAULINO

EMERSON ALMEIDA DECLIE
CRISTIANO DALTON ROSA

EDMAR LUIS DA SILVA
VITOR BARRETO SOUZA
LUCAS DA SILVA DIAS

EDNEI MARTA LOPES
GUILHERME ANDRADE

MAYKON WANBARTY DOS SANTOS
BEZERRA

ADILHO JOSE DE CARVALHO
MARCOS GOMES CLAVER
ANDRE PEREIRA DA SILVA

RAPHAEL ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES DOS
REIS CHAGAS

VALMIR WILLAS DA SILVA

ROBERTO SIMOES DIAS

JOSE CARLOS COELHO

BRUNO MELO HAUBER

BRUNO SALLES TRINDADE DA CUNHA
LUIS FERNANDO BARBOSA RODRIGUES
CESAR YOSHIKAWA

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DA SILVA REIS
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CLUBE DE CORRIDA /
OS SOBREVIVENTES
SEPARADO

MAE TO CORRENDO
(INDIVIDUAL)

CLUBE ENDORFINA

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

ALFERES

APAIXONADOS POR
CORRIDA

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

LEG RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MOVI-MENTE

CHIODI RUN

BETIM RUNNERS

LEG RUNNERS

00:46:19
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Il CORRIDA MARIO PENNA

VAGNER BATISTA LIMA DE ALMEIDA

LUIZ FERNANDO

LEANDRO LUIZ

LUCAS ROSSI

RENATO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO

MATHEUS HENRIQUE BARBIAN DE
SOUZA

KENNEDY JONY BAHIA DA SILVA
SAIMON TRAMONTIN DE SOUZA

VAGNER FABRINE BRAITE
RAFAEL LIMA MARTINS

BERNARDO ANTONIO MARMO
SALVADOR COSTA FREITAS

MATEUS DOMINGOS

CELSO CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA
ROBERTO NALON

FREDERICO FERNANDES DE SA

PAULO RICARDO RODRIGUES
GONCALVES

JULIO CESAR DINIZ MONTEIRO DE
BARROS

PEDRO HENRIQUE LARA MEIRELES LEAL
WALTER LUIZ COSTA

GABRIEL MARQUES MACHADO
ROBERTO DE SOUZA GREGORIO
CARLOS ADRIANO DORNELAS
LEANDRO LUCIO GOMES DA SILVA
RICARDO SAMORA

JULIO SILVESTRE DA SILVA
JOSE CASSIO PORTILHO
ELIONEL LORENCINI

MARCOS FERNANDO GOMES
MICHEL FERNANDES BEZERRA

ALEXANDRE COELHO
FLAVIO SPURI RIBEIRO
ALESSANDRO EULER FERREIRO FRAGA

FABIO BARONI
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CLUBE DE CORRIDA
SEPARADO

PSI HIDRAULICA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

INSTITUTO MARIO
PENNA

ALFERES
CLUBE ENDORFINA

EQUIPE BAYLER
INDIVIDUAL

LEG RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS
LEG RUNNERS

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
SEPARADO

BETIM RUNNERS

00:51:16

00:51:20
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Il CORRIDA MARIO PENNA

WEDER JUNIO OLAVO

VAGNER CHIODI

LUIZ ALEXANDRE COSTA

ARTHUR BERNARDO ALVES MARTINS
MARCOS ARCANJO AGOSTINHO

MARCIO SIGAUD FERREIRA FILHO
RODRIGO NOGUEIRA AMORIM
ALAAN TEOTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

MAXIMO GAMBATO BORGES KRINDGES

RINALDO FRANCA DO NASCIMENTO
DAWIDSON ASSIS GOMES
EDUARDO FERNANDES

PEDRO CESAR ALVES FILGUEIRAS
MARCIO CLAYTON LOPES RIBEIRO
BARAO MILTON MURTA SILVA BAHIA
JOSE WANDERLEY FONSECA

LUIZ ROBERTO PIRES

EDUARDO MENDES CAMPOS
FERNANDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
BRENO DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS VIEIRA

JULIANO SILVEIRA ALVES
MUSSA ARGANARAZ LOPEZ

LEONARDO OTAVIANO BUHR DO
NASCIMENTO

LEANDRO AUGUSTO PENIDO PEREIRA
SANDRO MAGALHAES

FLAVIO DORNELA DE CASTRO
LUCIANO CUNHA

VICTOR DOUGLAS SANTOS AGUILAR
CID FERREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
JADER COELHO ALVES

EDSON JOAQUIM RAIMUNDO DE
ARAUJO JUNIOR

JOAO BATISTA BENICIO
ROMULO HENRIQUE DE JESUS
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MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

CHIODI RUN

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS
AF RUNNERS
CLUBE ENDORFINA

MAE TO CORRENDO
(SEPARADO)

INSTITUTO MARIO
PENNA

LEG RUNNERS
MOVI-MENTE

CLUBE DE CORRIDA/
ATTACK SPEED
SEPARADO

MG TRANSFER

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE ENDORFINA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

SABRINA ASSESSORIA

00:54:35

00:54:46
00:54:56
00:54:59
00:55:03

00:55:17
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00:55:29
00:55:41
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00:57:05
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00:59:00
00:59:03

00:59:08
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00:59:20



Il CORRIDA MARIO PENNA

10KM MASC

130 1642 DIOGO CAMPOS BORGES DE MEDEIROS M = 42 M4044 21 INSTITUTO MARIO 00:59:26
PENNA
131 1536 PAULO CEZAR CAMPOS M 63 M6064 5 00:59:41
132 1699 RAFAEL RACHID M 32 M3034 16 CLUBE ENDORFINA 01:00:04
133 1680 EDMAR SOARES MOREIRA M 57 M5559 16 CLUBE DE CORRIDA/ 01:00:12
ATTACK SPEED
SEPARADO
134 1512 JEFERSON MOREIRA DA SILVA M 45 M4549 19 01:00:13
135 1712 HELENO ELIAS DE MORAES M 47 M4549 20 CLUBE ENDORFINA 01:00:15
136 1790 WILLIAM RAMALHO DE SOUZA M 42 M4044 22 SABRINA ASSESSORIA ~ 01:00:18
137 1821 WILLIAM CAPOVILA M 46 M4549 21 EQUIPE CQC - 01:00:26
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
138 1719 ALEXANDRE TIOTE M 49 M4549 22 GALO RUNNERS 01:00:42
139 1441 GERALDO ANGELICO BASTOS M 71 M7074 4 01:00:44
140 1778 CLOVES WILKEN REIS M 49 M4549 23 MEIAS RENEGADAS 01:00:49
SEPARADOS
141 1622 MARCELO HISSA M 48 M4549 24 01:00:55
142 1466 EDUARDO MAGALHAES M 43 M4044 23 01:00:58
143 1506 ANTONIO MATIAS DA COSTA FILHO M 59 M5559 17 01:01:13
144 1524 ANTONIO EDIPO TARGINODACOSTA M 35 M3539 23 01:01:14
145 1734 1AGO MOURA MARTINS M 29 M2529 12 LEG RUNNERS 01:01:14
146 1732 ALEXANDRE RAFAEL ANDRADE M 47 M4549 25 LEG RUNNERS 01:01:23
147 1495 KLEBER DAMASCENO SANTOS M 41 M4044 24 01:01:24
148 1496 JAMES BORGES DOS SANTOS M 46 M4549 26 01:01:25
149 1809 PEDRO AUGUSTO DA CRUZ M 33 M3034 17 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS 01:01:27
150 1588 EMERSON AFONSO MENDES DE M 65 M6569 4 01:01:42
CARVALHO
151 1609 BRUNO COUTINHO MADUREIRA M 27 M2529 13 01:01:49
152 1758 RODOLFO DAVILA DE CARVALHO M 28 M2529 14 MEIAS RENEGADAS 01:01:51
INDIVIDUAL
153 1513 MATHEUS GONZAGA RIBEIRO M 29 M2529 15 01:01:58
154 1502 ROBERTO CESAR DOS SANTOS M 45 M4549 27 01:02:05
155 1626 EMERSON GERMANO RABELO M 40 M4044 25 CIMCOP 01:02:11
156 1397 DANIEL SIMOES LANNA M 37 M3539 24 01:02:16
157 1509 GERALDO MAGELA MODESTO M 56 M5559 18 01:02:43
158 1713 LUIS GUSTAVO SILVA E SILVA M 36 M3539 25 CLUBE ENDORFINA 01:02:55
159 1603 ALEXANDRE VITOR DAVILACARDOSO M 25 M2529 16 01:03:00
160 1648 HENRIQUE GERRA TORRES M 29 M2529 17 MG TRANSFER 01:03:03
161 1564 FLAVIO GOULART GOMES M 49 M4549 28 01:03:15
162 1373 JOAO ARTHUR FARACII SOUZA M 26 M2529 18 01:03:28
163 1785 RENAN PIAZZAROLI FINOTTIAMARAL M 32 M3034 18 RUN A RACE 01:03:28
INDIVIDUAL
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Il CORRIDA MARIO PENNA

FELIPE GUERRA TORRES

FERREIRA - EUNIDES FERREIRA SOARES
RAFAEL CARLOS LEMOS

ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA

JOSE ANTONIO ANDRADE NETO

MILTON JOSE DE CARVALHO JUNIOR
ENIO CARLOS V SANTOS

CARLOS ALBERTO LACERDA PEREIRA
IVANEI PINHEIRO

PHILIP MARCOS ZIM SILVA

GERALDO GUIMARAES DE ALMEIDA
JUNIOR

KAUA PABLO

FLAVIO ANTONIO DE CARVALHO
JUNIOR

TARCISIO RESENDE LIMA CAMARA
MARCELO LOIS RODRIGUES AGUIAR
VICTOR BORGES JARDIM

RENAN FERNANDES DE PAULA
FABIO GONCALVES SANTOS
CLAUDIO LAUREANO DA SILVA
HUGO ALMEIDA

FLAVIO AUGUSTO DINIZ PEREIRA

ITAMAR TADEU GONCALVES CARDOSO

CESAR AUGUSTO DA SILVA BRITO
SOARES

ESTEVAO AUGUSTO SILVEIRA E SILVA
EMERSON BRASIL DE ALMEIDA
REINALDO CESAR DIAS

FELIPE BARROS DE OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO SIMOES SILVA

DANIEL FERREIRA COELHO DE SOUZA
ANTONIO RODRIGUES DE MELO
RAFAEL COLOMBO PIMENTA
DRUIDAS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

DANIEL ALVES DOS REIS
JORGE BARBOSA PASSOS
SERGIO RABELLO
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M2529
M5054
M3034
M4044
M4549

M4549
M5559
M4549
M3539
M3034

M4044

M2024
M2529

M2024
M3034
M2024
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M2024
M5559
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M2024
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11
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31
22

30
32

31

33

MG TRANSFER
INCRIVEIS RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS

AMAMOS CORRER
SEPARADO

cimMcorp

CLUBE ENDORFINA

SOTREQ

BHAZ

EQUIPE BAYLER /
CLUBE ENDORFINA
INDIVIDUAL

cimMcorp

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

01:03:40
01:03:41
01:03:43
01:03:44
01:03:50

01:03:56
01:04:06
01:04:11
01:04:16
01:04:41

01:05:01

01:05:07
01:05:09

01:05:30
01:05:39
01:06:13
01:06:33
01:06:42
01:06:48
01:06:53
01:07:25

01:07:34
01:07:54

01:07:55
01:07:58
01:08:09
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01:08:17
01:08:27
01:08:31
01:08:37
01:08:57
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1405
1627
1454
1427
1568
1770

1535
1660
1617
1461

Il CORRIDA MARIO PENNA

LUIZ FERNANDO BRAGA

LUIS OTAVIO MEDEIROS LEMOS
VARNEI FABIANO GONCALVES
MARCONI DE PAULA MOREIRA
HENRIQUE FURST SCHEID

ROMULO DE SOUZA SANTOS CUNHA
WANDERLEY MARQUES CARNEIRO
JURCIMAR FERREIRA MARTINS
HUDSON JACKSON DA SILVA

HELIO TEIXEIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE MARTINS SIQUEIRA
MARCOS VINICIOS DE OLIVEIRA
JONATHAN MATHEUS LOPES
CARLOS MACHADO ATAIDE

JONATHAN GUILHERME GUIMARAES
XAVIER

MATHEUS ALBERTO AMARANTE DIAS
PEDRO HENRIQUE TEOFILO GANDINI
ARNALDO TITO DA SILVA

CARLOS ALBERTO DIAS

JOAO VITOR DE PAULA ALVES

ANDRE LUIZ FAUSTINO RESENDE
OLIVEIRA

MATEUS MAPA CLEMENTE
MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA ORSINI
JOSE EUSTAQUIO DOS SANTOS
WILLES DE OLIVEIRA E SOUZA
MARCELLO VITOR

LUCIO FLAVIO DOMINGOS VIEIRA
VANDERLEI ALVES DE ARAUJO
MARCELO AMARAL

DAVID BERNARDES DE MELO

JAIRO RODRIGUES DO AMARAL
LUCAS FERREIRA DOS REIS
RONALDO CIRIACO FONSECA
AILTON ANTONIO ROSA
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M2024
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M2024
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M4044
M6064

M5559
M3034
M6064
M6064

34
35

12

36

32
32

22
23
24
25

21
23
37
22
26
33

24

10
13
38
34

23
25

CLUBE ENDORFINA

MG TRANSFER
MG TRANSFER
MG TRANSFER
MG TRANSFER

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

SOTREQ

SOTREQ

CIMCOP

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADOS

AF RUNNERS

01:09:26
01:09:27
01:09:37
01:09:49
01:09:50
01:10:42
01:10:53
01:12:05
01:12:12
01:12:25
01:13:04
01:13:04
01:13:04
01:13:08
01:13:11

01:13:30
01:13:35
01:13:39
01:13:45
01:13:45
01:16:11

01:16:34
01:16:36
01:16:38
01:17:36
01:17:54
01:19:00
01:19:18
01:20:05
01:22:27

01:23:51
01:24:31
01:25:18
01:27:59



Il CORRIDA MARIO PENNA

10KM MASC

29/10/2023 - 13:06:05



